w w w . t n b . c a C51
Fastening Products
Designed with OEMs in mind, this new series of competitively priced T&B® cable ties holds down
costs and speeds up cable fastening. Our all-nylon design lowers installation costs and provides
features to ease fastening for harness fabrication and wire
bundling in the manufacturing environment.
T&B® cable ties are made of nylon 6/6 and perform well in most applications in temperatures
ranging from -40°C to 85°C. The smooth edges are designed to prevent damage to wire

Standard
Part No.
Tie
Length
(in.)
Max. Bundle
Diameter
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Std.
Pkg.
(pieces)
T&B® Cable Ties
TY075-18 18 MS3367-4 3.60 0.75 0.095 1,000
TY125-18 18 – 5.34 1.25 0.095 1,000
TY125-40 40 MS3367-5 5.60 1.25 0.140 1,000
TY200-18 18 – 7.75 2.00 0.095 1,000
TY200-40 40 – 8.00 2.00 0.140 1,000
TY200-120 120 – 8.63 2.00 0.299 500
TY300-40 40 – 11.40 3.00 0.140 1,000
TY175-50 50 MS3367-1 7.30 1.75 0.184 1,000
TY300-50 50 MS3367-7 11.40 3.00 0.184 1,000
TY400-50 50 MS3367-2 14.30 4.00 0.184 1,000
TY400-120 120 MS3367-3 14.30 4.00 0.301 500
Add suffix (-20) for cosmetic black, non-weatherable material.
Cat. No. Min. Tensile
Strength (in./lb.)
Military
Standard
Part No.
Tie
Length
(in.)
Max. Bundle
Diameter
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Std.
Pkg.
(pieces)
Outdoor Weatherable (black)
TY075-18X 18 – 3.60 0.75 0.095 1,000
TY125-18X 18 – 5.34 1.25 0.095 1,000
TY125-40X 40 – 5.60 1.25 0.140 1,000
TY200-18X 18 – 7.75 2.00 0.095 1,000
TY200-40X 40 – 8.00 2.00 0.140 1,000
TY200-120X 120 – 8.63 2.00 0.299 500
TY300-40X 40 – 11.40 3.00 0.140 1,000
TY175-50X 50 – 7.30 1.75 0.184 1,000
TY300-50X 50 – 11.40 3.00 0.184 1,000
TY400-50X 50 – 14.30 4.00 0.184 1,000
TY400-120X 120 – 14.30 4.00 0.301 500
From one end to the other,